FOX s.r.l. - Via Romagna 6, 20090 OPERA-MI- ITALY-       Tel. +86.025-85549526     Fax +86.025-85542773    WWW.KUKA-AUTO.COM/FOX.HTML
Ci riserviamo il diritto di apportare qualsiasi modifica costruttiva senza darne preavviso, non tutte le combinazioni sono disponibili a magazzino, lotto minimo richiesto per combinazioni non disponibili.
We reserve us the right to make modifications to the construction without prior notice, not all the combinations are available on stock, minimum lot quantity required for not available combinations.
TERMOSTATI BIMETALLICI
BIMETALLIC THERMOSTAT
TM4
TS4 - TM6
30

- TM4/ATEX, TM6/ATEX execution according to
ATEX Gr. II CAT.3
ESEMPIO D’ORDINE – HOW TO ORDER
   TM..                    .                       .                 .
Tipo Valore fisso
d’intervento P Max Tipologia Contatto Elettrico Materiale del corpo Connessione Idraulica
Type Fix set switching P Max Type of electric contact Body material Hydraulic connection
 °C Bar
TM44 TM64 TS44 40
TM45 TM65 TS45 50
TM46 TM66 TS46 60
TM47 TM67 TS47 70
TM48 TM68 TS48 80
TM49 TM69 - 90
TM49.0 TM69.0 - 100
TM49.1 TM69.1 - 110
TM49.2 TM69.2 - 120
200
A